TALON Grips Starts Shipping Internationally

STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, Colorado (February 11, 2016) – TALON Grips, Inc., the manufacturer of patented firearm specific grips is now shipping to 216 countries worldwide.

"The international demand for TALON Grips has steadily increased over the past 2 years so to meet the demand we instituted a new fulfillment system that allows us to ship internationally as easily as it is to ship in US," said Michael Morris President of TALON Grips INC.

"TALON Grips offerings of over 200 firearm grips enables us meet the demands of different international markets. What's popular in France isn't necessarily what's popular in the US", added Michael Morris.

The cost to ship TALON Grips internationally is a reasonable flat rate of \$7. Product transit times average 14 days and a tracking number is provided to the purchaser.

TALON Grips was founded by a law enforcement officer, competitive shooter, firearms instructor, and armorer to enhance shooter comfort, consistency, and weapon retention. The patented TALON Grips provide maximum grip coverage in custom designs for over 200 firearms. The laser cut designs are available in rubber and granulate textures for different applications and user preferences. TALON Grips improve weapon retention, encourage quicker target acquisition, and allow more accurate follow up shots with better recoil mitigation.

About TALON Grips:

Founded in 2009 and located in Steamboat Springs, CO, TALON Grips are 100% made in USA. TALON Grips are used by the US military, law enforcement, competitive shooters, and firearms enthusiasts. TALON Grips are available at select retailers or direct at <u>www.talongrips.com</u>.

Contact: Adam Spector, Marketing Director adam@talongrips.com (970) 879-9600